P09000	102521
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000183636220
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/02/1001024017 **\$2.50
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TILED 2010 AUG -2 AM DIS 1 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	Amend TB AUG - 4 2010

'. ¦-.

ŀ

2

-

1.2

.

1 1 .

.

· .				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷ •,	• •	· · ·	
-		COV	ER LETTER	÷.		•		
	TO: Amondment Section	· · ·	• • ·	*		•		· ·
Ĺ	TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	. •						
•		. .					· · ·	. 4
		•	·		· . ·	•	۰.	Ú.
	NAME OF CORPORATION:	•	EASY WEA	<u>R JR. , INC</u>	\ /			. .
•							~	
			Ρηση	00102521				
· ·	DOCUMENT NUMBER:		1 0 5 0 0	00102321		·		
	The enclosed Articles of Amende	ment and fee are su	ıbmitted for filir	ıg.				
•	Please return all correspondence	concerning this ma	atter to the follow	wing:				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					,		-
			6 H. LEE, CPA		4			•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		of Contact Person	· · · ·	-* _:			
				:				
: .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LEE'S ACCOUN	miling SERVIC	<u>, 100.</u>				
I.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	г1	m/ Company	• •				•
				•				~
		6600 TAFT \$	STREET, SUI	E 307	, <u>,,</u> ,			
			Address					
• <i>,</i>				~~************************************				•
-	. •	HOLLYV	VOOD, FL 330	24				
-	<u></u>	City/ S	tate and Zip Code			_		
•								
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>-</u>	······································					
·	E-mail ac	ldress: (to be used for	future annual repor	rt notification)		-		
:			-			•		-
	For further information concerning	ng this matter, plea	se call:		•	• 	•	• `
i	JONG H. LEE, (CPA	at (954	ງ ຂຶ່ງ6	67-0001	- , .	-	• 2
	Name of Contact Perso			& Daytime Tel		ber	÷.,	
				•	•		·	
	Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount made	payable to the I	Florida Depart	ment of St	ate:		
	□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Fi		□\$43.75 Filing H		☑ \$52.50 F			
	Certificat	e of Status	Certified Copy (Additional cop		Certifica	ate of Status		-
•			(Traditional pop	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		onal Copy is	enclosed)	
			Claime - 4 A 1 ¹ 1					· · ·
	Amendment Section	•	Street Addres					
	Division of Corporations		Division of Co					
-	P.O. Box 6327	-	Clifton Buildir					
-	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executiv	-	e			
	n grup et al constant 1997 - Santa Electrica		Tallahassee, F	L 32301				
•••								
•								
<u>.</u>				· ·				

: · · · · ·			······································	— . 			· · · · ·
	. • ²		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ī	FILED SZ AMD.SJ	
	` •		Articles of An	nenament	<u> </u>	E.	. •
. '. •			to		2010	16 A	•
·			Articles of Inco	prporation	40		• •
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•	of	1	ALCON	ં સ્ટે	
		EAS	WEAR JR., I	NC	AHAAA	AM	< <u>.</u>
•	· (Nam	e of Corporation as c			of State)	POF SI	
-	(<u></u>			•		. F.STAT	
	·		<u>209000102521</u>	·		RIDA	-
÷		(Document	Number of Corporati	ion (11 known)		∩	
		risions of section 607. Articles of Incorporation		es, this <i>Florida Pr</i>	ofit Corporation a	dopts the following	ţ
•	A. If amending nan	<u>ne, enter the new nan</u>	ne of the corporatio	<u>n:</u>			
•	-		•			The new	•
	name must he disti	inguishable and contr	ain the word "corn	oration." "compa	ny." or "incornor		
×* *	abbreviation "Corp.	" "Inc., " or Co., " of he word "chartered,"	r the designation "C	orp," "Inc," or "C	o". A professiona		
	B. Enter new princ	ipal office address, if	applicable:				
	(Principal office add	iress <u>MUST BE A ST</u>	REET ADDRESS)				
•	н. м. Х.			<u> </u>	······		
				. .			-
	· - ·				•		
	C Enter new mail	ing address, if applic	able				
•		MAY BE A POST O					
-	(-			
				·			
2 - j [*]					;		
	D. If an endly a the		ion nonintered office	adduses in Florida		e dha	
- ·		registered agent and igent and/or the new			i, enter the name (<u>or the</u>	
	<u>Name of Nev</u>	v Registered Agent:				ч	
		· ·		•	· · · ·		
	New Register	ed Office Address:	(Flori	ida street address)			а — .
	n ja negati se						
	•				, Florida		
			(City)		(Zip Code)		
	New Registered Ag	ent's Signature, if cha	anging Registered A	gent:			
		ppointment as register			ot the obligations of	the position.	
· · ·	· · · ·	11		······································	, ,	· · · ·	
	•		-	- <u> </u>	,		
		•	Signature of New	Registered Agent,	if changing		
·	•	· • •				·	•
	· .						•
·				-			-•
	· . ·	÷	Page 1 c	of 3			÷
÷ .			1				
			-				
. • 1				-			•
	• • •						

-

.

					1 - 			
amending t	he Officers and	l/or Directors, ei	iter the	title and name	of each off	<u>icer/dire</u>	ctor being	-
emoved and	title, name, and	l address of cacl	n Officer	and/or Direct	or being ad	ded:		
Attach adaitte	onal sheets, if ne	cessary)					•	,
<u>Title</u>	- <u>Name</u>		•	Address		. 1	Type of Action	
· S	CHOI, DON	INA H		2830 NW. 5TH	: AVE.		🗹 Add	
	·	· · · · ·	_	MIAMI FL 331			Remove	
			•	,				
<u> </u>		<u>.</u>	_	<u></u>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		Add	
							🛛 Remove	
		•	• •					:
	•		_				□ Add □ Remove	
	i sa Tari ji Tari tari ji	•					۱.	
، میں بینے ہیں۔ معرف میں میں م			· · •	1. m	+ 4.	. 1	î î	•
		ditional Articles						
(attach add	itional sheets, if	necessary). (B	e specifi	c) 				
				······································	4			
		-			·······	······		
	+							
			-	-				
	•							
• • •							<u> </u>	
				•				
-								
F. <u>If an ame</u>	ndment provid	<u>es for an exchan</u>	ge, recla	ssification, or	<u>cancellatio</u>	n of issue	ed shares,	
provision	s for implemen applicable, indi	ting the amendn	<u>nent if n</u>	ot contained in	the amend	ment its	<u>elf:</u>	
- () ////	аррасавие, та	cute IWA)	•			:	. • 1	
				<u></u>		:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
					·····			
					•			
	· · · · ·				,	<u> </u>	·· _ ·· _ ·· _ ·· _ ·· _ ·· _ ·	
						·		
·	·							
а ^н а с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с				-				
		· · ·		•	•			
•				Page 2 of 3				
•								

	···=· ••				-					`	
	*		t = t	÷.	1	•					
	The date of each amendme	ent(s) adoption: <u>07/29/10</u>								-	•
ب ة- ب	Effective date <u>if applicable</u>	date - (date	of adoption is re	quired)							. •
•		(no more than 90 days a	after amendment	file date)							
			۰.	•	<i>,</i> .						
	Adoption of Amendment(s	i) (<u>CHECK C</u>	<u>NE</u>)		1 • •	•	•				•
	The amendment(s) was/ by the shareholders was/	were adopted by the shareho were sufficient for approva		per of vot	es cast fo	or the am	endment(s)		•••	
	The amendment(s) was/ must be separately prov	were approved by the share ided for each voting group of	holders through v entitled to vote se	voting _: gro parately	ups. The on the an	e followi nendmer	ng stateme ut(s):	ent			
γ.	"The number of vot	es cast for the amendment(s) was/were suffic	cient for a	pproval			:			5.
•	by			ع ۶	4. F		• • • •	.:	•		۲.,
• .		(voting group)		-' . ;	r; 1	•	÷		-		
	The amendment(s) was/ action was not required.	were adopted by the board of	of directors witho	ut shareh	older act	ion and :	shareholde	er			
	☐ The amendment(s) was/ action was not required. Dated ★	were adopted by the incorpo	orators without sh		r action a	ind share	cholder				
- - -	·	By a director, president or of selected, by an incorporator appointed fiduciary by that t	 if in the hands fiduciary) 	of a recei							
:		x Stev.	e Y C							•	
		(Typed or p	printed name of p	erson sig	ning)						· '
		- x Presi	vent.				•	.'		-	
<u> </u>		(Title of person	n signing) -	4-			•			•	
				• • •	;						
	·			т. Ч							
-			· · ·	-							
-			<u>.</u>	-	· · ·						
-	•		Page 3 of 3		-						•
				۰. سر 10	•						

ŝ
